
   Taree, Council chambers 
   Wednesday 18 April, 6pm

   Hallidays Point, Black Head SLSC 
   Thursday 19 April, 6pm

   Old Bar, Club Old Bar 
   Monday 23 April, 6pm

   Wingham, Services Club upstairs 
   Monday 30 April, 6pm

   Forster, Council chambers 
   Tuesday 1 May, 9am

   Tea Gardens, Baptist Church  
   Monday 7 May, 6pm

   Gloucester, Senior Citizens Centre 
   Wednesday 9 May, 5.30pm

   Bulahdelah, School of Arts 
   Thursday 10 May, 6pm

   Harrington, Function Centre 
   Monday 14 May, 6pm

   Stroud, School of Arts 
   Wednesday 16 May, 6pm

COMMUNITY
MEETINGS April-May 

2018

Come along to hear about our
current focus areas

midcoast.nsw.gov.au

The spotlight remains firmly on delivering a quality 
customer experience across all our touchpoints, 
and integrating our customer service teams is an 
important step forward. Find out about changes to 
customer service, our call centre, and how we are 
working to improve access to information for our 
community.
Also on the agenda will be: the timeline for 
appointing a new General Manager; the potential 
office consolidation and relocation; improvements 
to our road network; and our delivery program and 
operational plan that sets out what we’ll be doing 
to deliver positive outcomes across the region in 
the coming year.

As always, these sessions are tailored for your 
community and will include updates on local 
projects and issues.

Don’t forget to help us reach more people by 
bringing a relative, a friend or a young person with 
you!

We look forward to seeing you at one of the ten 
sessions across the region (RSVP not required).

Choose a date 
and location 

that suits 
you, from 

ten different 
sessions


